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Originated In India, We Insisit On Builiding Better Products Step By Step To Adapt

To The Future And Create Strength For Scientific And Technological Progress. We

Are A High-tech Enterprise Which Focus On Thermal Materials Production And

Sales. We Have Become A Strong Team On Development Production And Sales.

And It Helps Us To Establish Stable And Strategic Partnership With Many Industries,

Such As Communication, Household Appliances, Led Lighting, Computer And Other

Enterprises.

About
Company

OUR MISSION

Our Mission Is To Empower Eco-conscious Consumers Bu Providing Them With Sustainably

Organic Silicone And Sizing Program R&d, Manufacturing, Sales And Service. We Are

Dedicated To Fair Trade Practices And Minimizing Our Environmental Impact.

OUR VISION

Our Vision I Become The Go-to Brand For High-quality Yet Affordable Art Supplies,

Empowering Artists Of All Levels Across India To Unleash Their Creativity.

OUR GOAL

Our Goal Is We Want To Provide Best Product To Our Customer And We Want Become 

Top In The Industry.

ComplianceUL 



Pesto ADHESIVE

Thermal
Grease

THERMAL GREASE

PS-2107

PS-2108

PS-2109

PS-2110

PG-01 sales@pgsispl.com
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PG-02  sales@pgsispl.com
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PG-03

THERMAL GREASE FOR CPU 

 sales@pgsispl.com
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PG-04

THERMAL CONDUCTIVE SILICONE ADHESIVE 

PS-2035

 sales@pgsispl.com
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PG-05

PS-7910

PS-7920

PS-7940

PS-7950

PS-7970

PS-7980

 sales@pgsispl.com
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PG-06  sales@pgsispl.com
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PG-07

PS-5401

PS-5403

PS-5406

PS-6401

PS-6402

 sales@pgsispl.com
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PG-08  sales@pgsispl.com
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siliconePESTO

PESTO ADHESIVE PV 996

PG-09 sales@pgsispl.com



Pesto ADHESIVE

Plot No.4, Near  Kotak Bank,

Surajpur Main Dadri Road,

Gr.Noida(G.B Nagar) 

pgsindustriessolutions@gmail.com+91 9634705610

+91 7532003908
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